Via Leonardo da Vinci, 224 - 24043 Caravaggio (BG) - Italy
Tel. +39 0363 35 10 07 - Fax +39 0363 50 756 - mail@abe.it - www.abe.it
ABE ELETTRONICA
SDIPRO-25
ASI, SD-SDI, HD-SDI Protector
  The high quality, professional and cost-effective solution
KEY FEATURES
● Protects equipment from damage by DC static and earth loop voltage build up
● Very low parallel capacitance
● Clipping function to protect equipment against spikes
● Suitable for ASI, SD-SDI and HD-SDI signals
● Compact and lightweight
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS (typ. data)
Impedance 75Ω
Bandwidth Up to 2.5GHz
Insertion loss SD-SDI, ASI: < 0.1dB
HD-SDI: 0.4dB
In/Out galvanic isolation ≥ 100V
Clipping -1 / +3V
Standard ASI / SDI signals have 0.8Vpp amplitude; -1 / +3V are safe levels for most equipment
Connectors BNC female
Dimensions 63.8 mm x Ø 22.3 mm
Weight 29g
All specifications contained in this document may be changed without prior notice.